(US$)

1 NOP Liver Detox 261 $113,115.84

2
EGUOO PREMIUM CALCIUM 
Glucosamine Tablets Pro

77 $39,605.76

3
EGUOO BONE COLLAGEN 
Glucosamine Calcium Tablets 
Pro

75 $42,984.00

4
EGUOO Probiotics with 
Digestive Enzymes Ultra

23 $28,690.20

TOTAL US$224,395.80

US DOLLARS TWO HUNDRED TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY FIVE AND 
CENTS EIGHTY ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC